2013 KAIKOURA 6 DAY MOTOTRIAL

LAP 2

LAP 1
123456 7 8 91011121314151617 1819 20212223242526270KTOTAL1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10111213 141516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 272.K TOTAL

0515000013000255000210515©00
003000000O20000O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OS50O0OO0OO0OO0OO0
033500012332035331503353510?2

DAY 2

TOTAL

1.D.

grade

72

31

030200030215001310202330000
03 00000O0OO0ODO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO3O0OO0OO0
0303100100510353555012525®00

0203000000500231005013531°%01

a1

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

10000
10000
10000
10000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000

ROBSON
CLARK

Carl

16
116

10
61

Karl

55
35
10
47

TREWIN
CLARK

David
Daniel
Paul

89

54
39
65

100500012552035350512333000
01515021330000030020230H003S5
05312113250210155322150H5232S5
121000151000501502212200012
13505010210010150121500012S5
0100000012 00000O0OO0OO0OO0OS51000100
0000O0OO0O102500000500103300010
5350001050010005025150000H51
02010001330000030020150003P0
0000O0OO0O501001000100002000020

531000322201003515355501115

49
112

0000O0OO0OO0OO0O10100OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O1T11020012
330310031130001505153005%013
50000015135001102012510322S3
510000101010101201111100010
0110001000000O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOT1IO0
0000O0OO0O0O0O5000000OO0OO0OO0O12000O0OO0OT1T11
01021101000001110210000001S5
0000O0OO0OO0OO0O100O0O10O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OI1IO0T1O0O0OTU0?1
0100000O0O0O0O100O0O0O0OO0O1O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OT1IZ20
250151113100051501152300111
101010001000001000000O0O0O0D0O011

DOWELL
SCOTT

Derek

Colin
John

77
61

43

34
42

DOWNS

19

LAWTON

15
32
62

11
21
a4

DUMTE

Frank
Warwick MERRIMAN

11
18

TITHER

Kevin
Tony

29
18
105

24
12
59

37
3% 5555555555555 5555555555557575

CAMERON
PINFOLD

SMITH

Kevin
Tony

46

a4
270

010111112500000503222300072S5
55555555555555555555555557535

05000020210000150202025015S5

SMITH

Glenn

135
33
40
13
22
25
19

BRISTOL

Ross

71

100000555001 000003221500111
0200102000500005013553005360

38
50
19
36
a4

SIDEBOTHAM

BEALE

Mark
Andy

90
32
58
69
33
165

325100102351020501300H5010H5S5
0350001530000000O01000000010
03132120301101500011000H5101S5
055210201312001130025501013
011000100101 00000101200005P0
053000500300000251500500010
051050001100030050000000000
015355100050005011505500H511
0111200052000000010033100°53
0502000030001 00000O035000003
011001322001105002152100031
030100505000505500005000050
030010305001 021002000000011
03122031333133500325355015S5

102020002020000001000001020
01030000205000200210100H0@0?2S3
055310000005000200100020010
00050050033 0000001000100010
05555555555555555555555575575
010010200011 000500000010000
005350111050000010005001000
302310001203000000000OO0O0O010S3
000O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O1I00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOT1IO
03000013300220000011005000°53
0203002010301 1000505000003S5
000100203011011000000000010
03150133320232520105055015S5
000O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

22
23
24
25

40000
30000
30000
30000
40000
30000
30000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
60000
60000
60000

PHILLIPPS

Richard

14
35
21
54
28
22
32
39
20
67

6
05 5 5555555555555555555555552575

130
12
28
19

26
27
28
29
30
31

33
82

ALEXANDER

Oscar

47

24
60
70
31
129

McKAY

Rob
Tony

28
31
11
62

MURRAY
KEANE

32
33
34
35

Alasdair

ATWOOL

David
Peter

BARNETT
HALL

120000000O0OO0OO0O2000010O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0
1555135550535515055555157575§5
0555555555555555555555555575
02000011300015000020000O00O00O0T1S3
55555555555555555555555552575
000O0OO0O10O03100503500150000H5©00
050005501120553002050003111
010000O0OO0OO0ODO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
030000100000O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOOOOOO
01030001101 0002000501010H5®00

Jason

240
160

135
30
19

36
37
38
39
40
41

McDONALD
CRIPPS

Shirley

130 5 03 0503 000200055000000100110

Richard
Dayne

38
270

030000503100001001005000000

19
3% 5555555555555 5555555555557575

MCcKNIGHT
Christine  THOMPSON

135
24
16

53
61

00051010502 000500000O0O0000S50
010500000020005001000001010
0000O0OO0OO0O110000OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O1IO0O0OOT1IT1IO0
000O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOT1
0000500001 000O0300O0O0OS51000H5©00

29
45

DUNN

Peter

AUBREY

Paul

1
4
21

22

McDONALD
DOWNES

Kendall
Brent
Keith

43

41

20

a4

RUTHVEN



